Specifications are subject to change without notice  |  Images are a guide only and may differ from actual product
CABLE
CLIPS
FEATURES & BENEFITS
•	 Moulded cable grips
•	 Snug fit on all leading cable brands
•	 Comprehensive range of packaging options
•	 High quality jar/crate.
SPECIFICATIONS
Material:
•	 Clip - Impact resistant PE
•	 Nail - Zinc plated hardened steel
(Rockwell 47 hardness)
CABLE CLIPS - NAIL IN RANGE
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
FCC-1.5/500J 10mm 1.5mm² 2 core + E 500/Jar 1 Jar 24
FCC-2.5/500J 12mm 2.5mm² 2 core + E 500/Jar 1 Jar 18
FCC-1.5/5000 10mm 1.5mm² 2 core + E 5000/Crate 2 Crate’s 2
FCC-2.5/5000 12mm 2.5mm² 2 core + E 5000/Crate 2 Crate’s 2
FCC-6.0/100B 6mm Coax Cable Black  100/Box 1 Box 185
FCC-42000 Plastic crate 32l (empty)  1 Crate 1 Crate 1
FCC-42002 Plastic crate 15l (empty)  1 Crate 1 Crate 1
NAIL IN